REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, March 2 to March 6
A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN

WESTBOROUGH
WESTBOROUGH
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
SHREWSBURY
NORTHBOROUGH
NORTHBOROUGH
SOUTHBOROUGH
HUDSON
HUDSON
HUDSON
MARLBOROUGH

ADDRESS

146 Upton Road

1 Benjamin Drive

8 Beach Road

2 Applewood Circle
8 Westmont Road
230A Gulf Street

14 Vanessa Drive
217 West Main Street
54 Gilmore Road

35 Laurel Drive

10 Old County Road
24 Barracks Road
392 Farm Road

PRICE

$699,000
$1,275,000
$663,250
$924,000
$650,000
$1,300,000
$962,500
$379,000
$880,000
$500,000
$1,585,083
$460,000
$740,000



