

REAL ESTATE TRANSFERS, March 2 to March 6

A recap of last week's real estate market. Excludes apartment transactions and certain other transfers in the interest of space.

TOWN	ADDRESS	PRICE
WESTBOROUGH	146 Upton Road	\$699,000
WESTBOROUGH	1 Benjamin Drive	\$1,275,000
SHREWSBURY	8 Beach Road	\$663,250
SHREWSBURY	2 Applewood Circle	\$924,000
SHREWSBURY	8 Westmont Road	\$650,000
SHREWSBURY	230A Gulf Street	\$1,300,000
NORTHBOROUGH	14 Vanessa Drive	\$962,500
NORTHBOROUGH	217 West Main Street	\$379,000
SOUTHBOROUGH	54 Gilmore Road	\$880,000
HUDSON	35 Laurel Drive	\$500,000
HUDSON	10 Old County Road	\$1,585,083
HUDSON	24 Barracks Road	\$460,000
MARLBOROUGH	392 Farm Road	\$740,000